
Team Name: 214 Dallas 2023
Club Name: 214 Dallas  

Head Coach Name: Claire McCain, Lexus Tatge
Head Coach Email: TOURNEYS@214LACROSSE.COM

Roster
First Name Last Name Jersey # Position Email Address

Abby Baker 15 MIDFIELD lax.abby.baker24@gmail.com
Alexa Goldsmith 2 MIDFIELD laxgirl23@icloud.com
Ana Destasio 33 DEFENSE destasioana@gmail.com

Brooke Jones 5 MIDFIELD
Caroline Stewart 3 ATTACK carostewart3@gmail.com

Dale Meskill 57 ATTACK dalemesk1@icloud.com
Daryn Raleigh 18 DEFENSE daryn.raleigh.2023@blstudents.org
Drew White 12 ATTACK drew_white@att.net
Emily Wilson 17 MIDFIELD emw20203@gmail.com
Grace Watson 64 MIDFIELD gmw1230@gmail.com

Hannah Maslowski 6 DEFENSE hannahgmaslowski@gmail.com
Kate Schroer 45 MIDFIELD awesomekate10@hotmail.com

Kendall Ratermann 11 MIDFIELD kendallrat@me.com
Landry Risenhoover 25 DEFENSE landrycate@icloud.com
Lauren Peck 27 DEFENSE Lauren.peck@att.net

Lexi Dwyer 26 ATTACK lexidwyer2005@gmail.com
Mia Camerata 14 ATTACK miagrace2005@gmail.com



Team Name: ATL 2023
Club Name: Atlanta Storm

Head Coach Name: Angela Brunner/ Jenna Kasmarik

Head Coach Email:
angela@atlantastormlacrosse.com

jennakaz26@gmail.com

Roster
First Name Jersey # Position Email Address

Abbey Walker abbeywalker0511@gmail.com
Alexandra Palm 8 claudinepalm@gmail.com

Ava Menna 55 Avamenna1@gmail.com
Caitlin Gavin 5 Caitlinegavin@icloud.com

Caleigh Shore 57 Cmshore12@bellsouth.net
Calyn Scott 45 Calyn.scott.2023.lax@gmail.com

Elizabeth Hall 3 Hallsusan55@gmail.com
Emily Feddersen 62 Esfedder4039@gmail.com

Emily Weir 61 emilyweir2023goalie@gmail.com
Hannah Savage 6 hannahjsavage202@gmail.com

Katherine Collier 19 Katiecollier2023@gmail.com
Kathryn McCabe 16 kmccabe23@btcatholic.org

Kyla Caimano  6 kcaimano3@gmail.com
Lily Sanders lilysanders2004@gmail.com

Mallory Edwards 22 mallory.edwards2023@gmail.com
Morgan Badger 53 morgan.lbadger@gmail.com

Olivia James  13 Oliviajames23lax@gmail.com
Peyton Harper 7 peytonharper2023@gmail.com
Riley Phillips 20 rphillips1115@gmail.com

Tatiana Gouger 9 tatianagouger2023@gmail.com
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Team Name: Florida Select 2023
Club Name: Florida Select 

Head Coach Name: John McClain
Head Coach Email: jmcclain1028@yahoo.com

Roster
First Name Last Name Jersey # Position Email Address

Alexa Vega 3 Midfield vega_n@bellsouth.net
Alexandra Dorr 44 Midfield jbarton2791@gmail.com
Alexandra Gladding 12 Defense faithgladding@yahoo.com

Alexis Cepero 6 Attack lesliec52@yahoo.com
Ashley Stocker 14 Midfield laurinstocker@yahoo.com

Ava Moran 2 Midfield fred@fredmoran.com
Avery Elliot 1 Midfield klelliwha@aol.com
Bianca Mason 22 Goalie

Brianna Leidy 13 Defense leidy1150@hotmail.com
Brianna Valdivieso 10 Goalie lightstreammed@aol.com
Dakota Riggio 5 Attack michael.riggio@yahoo.com

Ella Bartlett 21 Defense mike@bartlettins.com
Emma Ring 17 Midfield sringrealtor@aol.com
Grace Tighe 33 Defense chris@christighe.com
Kate Fraser 8 Attack tomf71@hotmail.com
Keni Jackson 77 Attack jnolan72@gmail.com

Margaret Harmon 15 Defense ljh2003@bellsouth.net
Payton Bezjak 9 Attack michelebezjak@gmail.com
Taylor Bank 11 Attack jeff.bank99@yahoo.com
Winnie Amelung 23 Midfield mamelung@comcast.net



Team Name: GRIT Dallas
Club Name: GRIT Dallas

Head Coach Name: Molly Ford
Head Coach Email: molly@gritlax.com

Roster
First Name Last Name Jersey # Position Email Address
Alexandra Warner 22 alexymw@icloud.com

Amelia Sinwell 18 amelia@sinwell.com
Ava Tribolet 16 avatribolet@me.com

Ayiana Brown 12 ayianasrbrown@gmail.com
Braelyn Brown 17 braelynbrown2023@gmail.com
Camryn Kowalewski 5 camrynkowalewski@Gmail.com
Caroline Ragan 20 carolineraganlax@gmail.com

Ella Sjogren 29 ellamai04@gmail.com
Grace Hoverman 21 grace.hoverman@gmail.com
Josie Sinwell 10 josie@sinwell.com
Katie Stone 45 stonek1210@gmail.com

Lauren Roach 23 lroach23@hockaday.org
Lexie Stone 46 Lexiestone@icloud.com
Lily Tollison 33 tollisonl2@esdallas.org

Mary Ellen Schoellkopf 14 maryellenschoellkopf@gmail.com
Mia Carley 30 mia.carley@hotmail.com

Reese Robinson 8 reeserobinson88@yahoo.com
Reese Ryland 43 reeseryland23@gmail.com
Tess Hovivian 24 thovs04@gmail.com

Whittaker Smith 26 Whittakersmith16@gmail.com
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Team Name: Iron Horse Austin
Club Name: Iron Horse  

Head Coach Name: Alyssa Murray
Head Coach Email: ironhorsegirlslax@gmail.com

Roster
First Name Jersey # Position Email Address

Addie Weidner Midfield 
Annie Small Midfield 18

Camryn Curry 
Claire Payne Defense 22

Dylanna Richardson Attack
Elizabeth Cobb Midfield 
Ella Townsend Midfield 14

Emily Evans Goalie 21
Fiona Tanis Midfield 13

Iris O'Connor Attack/Midfield
Jameson Uhl Defense 15

Kate Bogardus Defense 17
Taylor Sykes Attack 11
Veena Patel Attack 4
Vivian Butler Defense 23

mailto:ironhorsegirlslax@gmail.com


Team Name: M&D Black 23
Club Name: M&D Lax

Head Coach Name: John Brown
Head Coach Email: jnbrown@carrollk12.org

Roster
Player Name Jersey # Position Email Address

Avery Ruckman 45
Ayla Galloway 25 aaagalloway@gmail.com

Cait Gross 15 caitlynegross@gmail.com
Carly Ross 35 carly@rosshub.com

Emmary Sweeney 1 emmarysweeney24@gmail.com
Emme Martin 10 eamartin03@comcast.net

Gabby LaVerghetta 5 laverghetta@mac.com
Issy Leech 18 issyleech18@gmail.com

Kaitlyn Sevier 43 sevierka@brynmawrschool.org
Katie Gorski 26 krgorski810@icloud.com

Kaylee Storm 21 kayleetstorm@gmail.com
Lela Greene 94 gymnast_lmg@icloud.com
Lexi Reber 9 sreber@hmsia.com

Livy LaVerghetta 6 Marklaverghetta@hotmail.com
Madsion Carroll 2 acarroll2020@outlook.com
Madsion Rassas 7 trassas@yahoo.com

Remi Schaller 15 gobeergal@aol.com
Riley Bittinger 23 bittingerr@rpcs.org
Teagan Lowery 16 talowery2@gmail.com
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Team Name: South Coast 2023
Club Name: South Coast  

Head Coach Name: Amy Markwort
Head Coach Email: amy.markwort@gmail.com

Roster
First Name Last Name Jersey # Position Email Address

Alexa Christensen 9 M Mjchriste@gmail.com
Ali Hall 12 M Hallben62@gmail.com

Ashleigh Dixon 59 M sallyanne_dixon@icloud.com
Asia Mackey 1 M aaa_energy@hotmail.com

Farrah Westfall 99 GK mona.j.westfall@gmail.com
Gianna Herrmann 10 A amherrmann315@gmail.com
Grace Enerson 44 A mary.enerson@gmail.com
Jackie Lesmeister 19 M mikel@hlstx.com
Jesse Cole 76 GK drjencole@comcast.net 
Laurel Davis 7 D rdominguedavis@hotmail.com
Lexie Lukens 13 M chrislukens@gmail.com
Lilly Price 3 D jprice72@att.net

Mikaela Cook 91 A shauna.cook@sbcglobal.net
Naomi Vogtman 63 A naomi.guac@gmail.com
Olivia Petrosky 30 A thepetroskys@comcast.net
Rayne Dobson 27 M ttrdobson@gmail.com 
Rocky McCauley 17 M gwen@ratgato.com
Sarah Jardine 45 M andyjardine199@gmail.com
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Team Name: Team 180
Club Name: Team 180

Head Coach Name: Sam Bartron
Head Coach Email: sambartron180@comcast.net

Roster
First Name Last Name Jersey # Position Email Address

Alex Cutone 11 Attack tcutone@me.com
Allie Hartman 59 Midfield hartmans3333@gmail.com
Anna Colpack 7 Midfield mike.colpack@kiewit.com
Anna Gawthrop 9 Attack jjgawthrop@hotmail.com
Averi Gardner 12 Midfield jimlgardner@yahoo.com
Bella Reece 14 Midfield breece13@msn.com
Cami Johnson 8 Attack cbjohnsonlax@gmail.com

Charlotte Ford 99 Midfield mford65@yahoo.com
CJ Meehan 22 Midfield meehan.michael@outlook.com

Emma Crater 96 Goalie mcrater@encorecatering.net
Heather McFadden 34 Defense nmurraymcfadden@aim.com

Keira Biwer 3 Midfield bradbiwer@gmail.com
Natalie Jansky 13 Midfield jjansky31@yahoo.com
Olivia Aguirre 1 Goalie rlaguirre82@gmail.com
Riley Leversedge 77 Defense kleversedge@gmail.com

Sutton Damiano 4 Defense bdamiano5275@gmail.com
Sydney Stephens 18 Defense lstephens220@gmail.com

mailto:hartmans3333@gmail.com
mailto:cbjohnsonlax@gmail.com
mailto:mcrater@encorecatering.net
mailto:kleversedge@gmail.com


Team Name: Triumph 23/24
Club Name: Triumph Lacrosse

Head Coach Name: Chris Merucci
Head Coach Email: chris@triumphlacrosse.com

Roster
First Name Last Name Jersey # Position Email Address

Abigail Almassian 78 Midfielder abbymalmassian@icloud.com
Ava Oskui 44 Goalkeeper Ava.oskui@gmail.com

Azaria LeJeune-Woloszyn 10 Defense azariawoloszyn@gmail.com
Breyer Fenech 1 Defense bfenech33@gmail.com
Claire Marosi 22 Midfielder Marosi7@comcast.net

Delaney Smith 32 Midfielder delaneysmith44@gmail.com
Dylan Schueler 12 Attack Dylanschue@gmail.com
Ella Lantigua 31 Attack elantigua23@cranbrook.edu

Emma Arico 9 Midfielder Emmaarico9@gmail.com
Emma (MJ) Kincaid 2 Defense Kincaidjemma@gmail.com 

Lexi Slywka 50 Attack lexislywka@gmail.com
Maddie White 21 Midfielder madelynwhite2024@gmail.com

Madeline Turcotte 22 Midfielder madelineturcotte22@gmail.com
Mia Dye 46 Attack mmdye12@gmail.com

Paiton Russell 30 Midfielder russellpaiton@gmail.com
Quinn McElroy 26 Midfielder Lomcelroyq71@stu.lok12.org

Shannon Murphy 19 Attack murphyshannon019@gmail.com
Sophia Floro 6 Defense sophiaf2023@gmail.com



Team Name: True Colorado 2023 State
Club Name: True Colorado

Head Coach Name: Ali Giovannone
Head Coach Email: agiovanone@truelacrosse.com

Roster
First Name Last Name Jersey # Position Email Address
Annabelle Biggar 17 Midfield Annabellebiggar2023@gmail.com
Courtney Murray 2 Midfield cmurray0605@gmail.com

Ellie Wilson 38 Defense elliejan.wilson@gmail.com
Evan McDonnell 15 Attack emargaret100@gmail.com

Hayden Appel 12 Attack hrappel12@gmail.com
Iris O'Connors 24 Midfield mocbooking@gmail.com

Jaeyln Broske 7 Defense Liz.broske@yahoo.com
Kendall Hinn 21 Attack kendallella2112@gmail.com

Kylie Kissenger 4 Defense kyliekissinger4@gmail.com
Mia Welty 25 Midfield miawelty@gmail.com
Mo McClimans 18 Midfield xxmccmomo@icloud.com

Nikki Flocco 32 Defense flocconikki8@gmail.com
Penelope May 38 Attack penelopelaurenmay@gmail.com
Sammy Stone 10 Defense samanthastone78@yahoo.com
Savvy Barbossa 22 Goalie barbosasavvy13@gmail.com
Sierra King 30 Attack Spreadprawn96@gmail.com
Sophie Warren 91 Attack sophiephwarren@gmail.com
Taylor Tobin 55 Midfield taylortobin005@gmail.com
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